
2ª Etapa - XII CiPOr 2024
Maxaranguape - RN 21.4.2024
Clube de Orientação de Natal

Luiz Fernando Lazarini
COSEC
Percurso : H ADULTO A
Distancia : 5300m (Desnivel 100m)
Tempo : 1:29:46 (16'56"/km)

6/9 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Mayron Da Costa Bezerra 0:58:42
2. Damis Da Silva Oliveira 0:59:57
3. Luiz Pinheiro Borges Junior 1:05:31

1. 93 00:06:57 598m 11'37"/km
2. 104 00:10:14 00:17:11 428m 23'55"/km
3. 95 00:22:27 00:39:38 768m 29'14"/km
4. 111 00:09:14 00:48:52 699m 13'13"/km
5. 115 00:05:14 00:54:06 370m 14'09"/km
6. 112 00:03:47 00:57:53 282m 13'25"/km
7. 97 00:08:28 01:06:21 686m 12'21"/km
8. 92 00:12:55 01:19:16 634m 20'22"/km
9. 84 00:07:59 01:27:15 468m 17'04"/km

10. 81 00:01:47 01:29:02 170m 10'29"/km
11. 999 00:00:44 01:29:46 112m 6'33"/km
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